Symbol
VDS
VGS
IDM
TJ, TSTG
Symbol Typ Max
64 83
89 120

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
8802      - PART NUMBER CODE.
F            - FAB LOCATION
A            - ASSEMBLY LOCATION
W           - WEEK CODE.
L N        - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
TSSOP-8 PART NO. CODE
PART NO.
AO8802
CODE
8802
CODEPART NO. CODEPART NO.
UNIT:  mm
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
θ
0.002 −−− 0.006A1 0.05 −−− 0.15
y
θ
D
E1
L
e
E
b
c
A2
−−− 0.10−−−
−−−0° 8°
1.00
−−−
−−−
6.40 BSC
0.60
4.40
0.65 BSC
3.002.90
4.30
0.45
0.19
0.09
0.80
3.10
4.50
0.75
1.05
0.20
0.30
−−− 0.004−−−
0° −−− 8°
0.039
0.252 BSC
0.024
0.173
0.0259 (REF)
0.1180.114
0.169